[5]

S E O 0w E

R 8 R BB S8

KENNY ROGERS

ALWAYS LEAVING, ALWAYS GONE
D. MONDA, Acuff-Rose

TRYING JUST AS HARD
BOBBY DOYLE/MIKE POST, Pomona Music Corp.

RUBY DON'T TAKE YOUR LOVE TO TOWN
MEL THUS, Cedarwood Music

HEED THE CALL
KIN VASSY, Goldline Music Inc.

WE ALL GOT TO HELP EACH OTHER
EARL CATE/ERNEST CATE, Times Square Music/Loveland Publishing

SHINE ON RUBY MOUNTAIN
K. YOUNG, Kangaroo Music

ME AND BOBBY MCGEE
KRIS KRISTOFFERSON/FRED FOSTER, Combine Records

I'MGONNASING YOU ASADSONGSUSY
MIKE SETTLE, Pencil Music

SUNSHINE
B. HURTT/B. SIGLER, Assorted Music

TICKET TO NOWHERE
M. SETTLE, Devon Music

CONDITIONS (JUST DROPPED IN)
MICKEY NEWBERRY, Acuff-Rose

SHE EVEN WOKE ME UP TO SAY GOODBYE
MICKEY NEWBERRY/DOUGLAS GILMOUR, Acuff-Rose

MY WASHINGTON WOMAN
DALLAS FRASIER/AL OWENS, Acuff-Rose

RUN THRU YOUR MIND

THELMA CAMACHO/TERRY WILLIAMS Flea Show/Silverline/Devon/Gitano Music
SLEEP COMES EASY

MIKE SETTLE, Hollis Music Inc.

LOSER

MIKE SETTLE, Devon Music

FOR THE GOOD TIMES
K. KRISTOFFERSON, Buckhorn Music Publishing

SOMETHING’S BURNING
MAC DAVIS, Screen Gems, EMI

Licence: "LICENSED FROM SAN JUAN MUSIC GROUP

499 Earnston Road, Parlin, NJ 08859, U.S.A.“

2:26

2:21

2:56

3:20

2:22

2:58

2:33

3:03

3:06

2:18

3:22

2:21

3:25

2:52

2:55

3:05

3-18



