	KENNY ROGERS	
1	ALWAYS LEAVING, ALWAYS GONE D. MONDA, Acuff-Rose	2:26
2	TRYING JUST AS HARD BOBBY DOYLE/MIKE POST, Pomona Music Corp.	2:21
3	RUBY DON'T TAKE YOUR LOVE TO TOWN MEL TILLIS, Cedarwood Music	2:56
4	HEED THE CALL KIN VASSY, Goldline Music Inc.	3:20
5	WE ALL GOT TO HELP EACH OTHER EARL CATE/ERNEST CATE, Times Square Music/Loveland Publishing	2:22
6	K. YOUNG, Kangaroo Music	2:58
7	ME AND BOBBY MCGEE KRIS KRISTOFFERSON/FRED FOSTER, Combine Records	2:33
8	I'M GONNA SING YOU A SAD SONG SUSY MIKE SETTLE, Pencil Music	3:03
9	B. HURTT/B. SIGLER, Assorted Music	3:06
10	M. SETTLE, Devon Music	2:18
11	CONDITIONS (JUST DROPPED IN) MICKEY NEWBERRY, Acuff-Rose	3:22
12	SHE EVEN WOKE ME UP TO SAY GOODBYE MICKEY NEWBERRY/DOUGLAS GILMOUR, Acuff-Rose	2:21
13	MY WASHINGTON WOMAN DALLAS FRASIER/AL OWENS, Acuff-Rose	3:25
14	RUN THRU YOUR MIND THELMA CAMACHO/TERRY WILLIAMS Flea Show/Silverline/Devon/Gitano Music	2:52
15	SLEEP COMES EASY MIKE SETTLE, Hollis Music Inc.	2:55
16	LOSER MIKE SETTLE, Devon Music	3:05
17	FOR THE GOOD TIMES K. KRISTOFFERSON, Buckhorn Music Publishing	3:18
18	SOMETHING'S BURNING MAC DAVIS, Screen Gems, EMI	3.44
Licer	nce: "LICENSED FROM SAN JUAN MUSIC GROUP 499 Earnston Road, Parlin, NJ 08859, U.S.A."	7